56   |   3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021
Bench Motors
Application Substrate
Performance Bl
en
di
ng
D

allows the Scotch-Brite High Strength Mops to work well on irregular
surfaces and into tight areas without damaging the base material.
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
150 x 12 A VFN Maroon 4,000 61500137700
200 x 12 A VFN Maroon 3,000 61500137726
200 x 12 A MED Maroon 3,000 61500137809
Size (mm) Grade Colour Max. RPM Ordering Code
150 x 60 A VFN Maroon 4,500 AC010594664
150 x 48 A MED Maroon 4,500 AC010593336
200 x 60 A VFN Maroon 3,500 AC010593328
200 x 48 A MED Maroon 3,500 AC010592866
High Strength
3M™ Abrasive Technology 2021   |   61
A
ngle